
Grenfell Public School 

2025 CANTEEN MENU 

 

SNACKS 

MILO SQUARES    .50c 

MUFFINS ASSORTED   $1.50 

REDROCK CHIPS    $2.00 

SEA SALT / HONEY SOY 

FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT SLICES  $1.00 

 

 

DRINKS  

WATER 600ML    $2.00 

CHOCOLATE MILK    $2.50 

STRAWBERRY MILK    $2.50 

POPPERS     $2.50 

APPLE / APPLE BLACKCURRANT/ ORANGE 

JUICE BOMBS                                              $2.50             

HOT CHOCOLATE    $1.00 

 

 

ICE BLOCKS 

ZOOPER DOOPER QUELCH  $1.00 

ZOOPER DOOPER LEMONADE  $1.00 

ICECREAM CUP    $2.00 

CHOCOLATE ICECREAM CUP  $2.00 

FROZEN YOGHURT    $2.50 

STRAWBERRY / MANGO 

TNT’s                                                             $1.00 

SNAPSTICKS                                                $1.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RECESS TO ORDER 

SNACK SAUSAGE ROLL   $2.00 

SNACK PIE     $2.00 

PIZZA SCROLLS    $1.50 

GARLIC BREAD    $1.00 

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD   $1.20 

CHEESE SANDWICH                         $3.50 

HAM CHEESE SANDWICH                 $4.00 

TOASTED AN EXTRA                                     .50c 

MILO SQUARES      .50c 

MUFFINS ASSORTED   $1.50 

JELLY      $1.00 

REDROCK CHIPS    $2.00 

SEA SALT / HONEY SOY 

FROZEN YOGHURT    $2.50 

STRAWBERRY / MANGO 

FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT SLICES  $1.00 

MINI HAM/CHEESE MUFFINS                       .50c 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

LUNCH TO ORDER 

LASAGNE     $5.50 

CHICKEN BURGER    $5.50 

LETTUCE & MAYO 

CHEESEBURGER    $5.50 

BEEF BURGER, CHEESE & BBQ OR TOMATO SAUCE 

SWEET CHILLI TENDER WRAP  $5.50 

TENDER, MAYO & SWEET CHILLI SAUCE 

NACHOS     $5.00 

CORN CHIPS, SALSA, CHEESE & SOUR CREAM 

HAWAIIAN BURGER    $6.00 

CHICKEN, CHEESE, PINEAPPLE & LETTUCE 

HAMBURGER     $6.00 

CHEESE, TOMATO, BEETROOT, ONION, LETTUCE, 

MAYO & BBQ OR TOMATO SAUCE 

CHICKEN SALAD BURGER   $6.00 

CHEESE, TOMATO, BEETROOT, ONION, LETTUCE & 

MAYO 

PIZZA ROUNDA    $5.00 

GARLIC BREAD    $1.00 

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD   $1.20 

NUGGETS     $1.00 

CHICKEN TENDER    $2.00 

SWEET CHILLI TENDER   $2.00 

PIZZA SCROLLS    $1.50 

SNACK PIES                                                 $2.00 

SNACK SAUSAGE ROLLS                           $2.00 

SAUCE                                                            .50c 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SANDWICHES/WRAPS TO ORDER 

CHEESE SANDWICH   $3.00 

HAM CHEESE SANDWICH   $4.00 

CHICKEN LETTUCE MAYO SANDWICH  $4.50 

EGG LETTUCE SANDWICH   $3.50 

CHICKEN/SALAD SANDWICH/WRAP  $5.00 

LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, ONION & MAYO 

HAM SALAD SANDWICH/WRAP  $5.00 

LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, ONION & MAYO 

JAM SANDWICH    $2.50 

VEGEMITE SANDWICH   $2.50 

VEGEMITE CHEESE    $3.00 

CHICKEN CHEESE PINEAPPLE SANDWICH 

$4.50 

TOASTED AN EXTRA                                     .50c 

SALAD BOX                                                  $6.00 

CHICKEN/HAM, LETTUCE, CUCUMBER, TOMATO, 

BEETROOT, ONION, CARROT & MAYO 

 

PLEASE NOTE: 

ORDER VIA OUR MY SCHOOL CONNECT APP OR THE 

TRUSTY BROWN PAPER BAG. 

NO ACCOUNTS ACCEPTED. 

NO VARIATIONS ACCEPTED UNLESS FOOD ALLERGIES 

ARE DISCUSSED DIRECTLY WITH OUR CANTEEN 

MANAGER. 

 


